
Top Crawford DHIA Cows By Protein For June 1994
The top producing cows by protein in

Crawford DHIA for June are as follows:
I

FAT
CLEON LIVINGSTON

13
, 5

DENNIS B HALFAST
NOLLY
DAZZLE
DEDE

BRYAN R NC CDRDY
ANGEL

HART FARM
58

OWNER - COW'S HAKE
MORRELL FARMS

TABBY
TIDY

BERYL
LEIGH
ROXAMN

JEFFREY RAMEY
ANGELA

RYMD HOKE FARMS
LAO
ALISA
LIMDY

BREED AGE DAYS NILK PROT FAT GR-H
GR-H

4-9
3-1

305
305

22,876
23,964

822
813

3.6
3.7

28,544
31,197
25,814
24,218
22,015

25,970
22,466
24,942

26,955
29,731

26,164
25,288
22,034
24,206

JANES CDSTEAD
JUBILE

CLARK S DONCAN
FIGID

ORANGE BUCKET LPFINC
14

25,933

RONALD MALINOWSKI
RACHAE
MANDY

GR-B 4-11 289 24,823
RH 4-2
GR-H 2-11

305
304

26,913
26,643

3.1
3.0

828
805

3.9
3.1 3-1 305 20,892

Learn Causes Of oor Plant Health
UNIVERSITY PARK (Centre

Co.) If you have bad luck
growing garden or landscape
plants, you may think you simply
lack the proverbial “green
thumb.”

growth must be considered."
Several factors can cause poor

seed germination. “If you don’t
get good seed emergence, soil
conditions may be too wet or too
dry, or temperatures may be 100
hot or cold,” said Moorman.

“When temperature and mois-
ture are good, poor germination
can result from soil compaction,
planting at the wrong depth, ap-
plying too much fertilizer close to
the seed, or planting old seed.

“If seedlings emerge and appear
normal but don’t grow, this may
be caused by inadequate lilght, in-
sufficient nutrients or cool tern-

peratures,” Moorman said. “Swol-
len, twisted or distorted seedlings
may be the result of mite feeding
injury or herbicides in the soil. Ex-
cessive fertilizer or pesticide
spraying can cause leaf tip bum.”

With established plants, some
conditions can cause a variety of
symptoms, said Moorman. “For
instance, low fertility or a nutrient
deficiency can cause leaves to
grow poorly, become brittle, turn
yellow or display a mosaic pattern
of light and dark green.”

Symptoms of overfertilization
include yellow, wilted or fallen
leaves, dead leaf tips and margins.

dead stem tips, and limp, dark-col-
ored roots.

Some planthealth problems can
result from the use of pesticides.
“Sometimes our efforts to protect
plants from pests actually harm
the plants,” said Moorman. “It’s
important to apply pesticides
properly, for the plant’s health and
your own.”

But if you know the causes of
poor plant health, you can take
steps to avoid or correct them, said
an expert in Penn Slate’s College
of Agricultural Sciences.

“Diseases are only one cause of
poor plant growth, said Dr. Gary
Moorman, associate professor of
plant pathology. “When diagnos-
ing plant problems, all the possi-
ble causes of poor or abnormal

Some signs of pesticide injury
are dead or yellow spots or flecks
on leaves, a mosaic pattern of dark
and light green on leaves, dead
leaf tips or margins, fallen leaves,
and dead stem tips.

“Be sure that the pesticide

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 9. 1994-C7

305
305
305

305

305

305

820
808
784

813

798

788

787

3.9
4.0
3.6

4.0

3.6

3.1

3.2

3.7 775 4.5

you’re using is intended for the
plants and pests you’re dealing
with,” Moorman said. “And al-
ways read and follow all direc-
tions and safely precautions on the
label.”

Proper amounts of water also
are important to plant health.
Overwatering can cause yellow,
wilted or fallen leaves, rotted
stems at the soil line and limp, and
dark-colored roots. Undcrwater-
ing may lead to dead leaf lips and
margins, wilted leaves, and dead
stem tips.

Wk Exotic Animals Ratites

Look 3 New Categories
available now for classified

SSIAntiques

7-10
6-11
3-
4-
4-5

4-1

4-0
3-4
8-3

305

305
2%
305

RH
RE
RH

PRO-
TEIN

970

850
789
780

1098
1266
1028
942
836

930

1055
911
964

1045
822

3.3

3.4
3.6
3.2

3.1

4.2
4.1
4.0

RH
RH
RH

4-5
3-
4-

9-8

4-3

6-9

819
896

1010
907
904

1069

948

794

794

932

3.2
3.6
3.1

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.2

CLASSIFIED AD ORDER BLANK
PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY

MAIL TO;
LANCASTER FARMING

P.O. Box 609, Ephrata, PA 17522 PLEASE CALL OUR CLASSIFIED AD
DEPT. IF YOU WANT TO ADVERTISE

A DISPLAY BOX IN OUR PAPER.NOTE: Please do not use this form for
Mall Box Market Ads, see Instructions
with Mailbox Markets

Address

Words
Please publish my i word ad times up to 11

with the issue Classtf'
# I enclose .

Box Replies; Ads with answers coming to a box
number, c/o Lancaster Farming; $1.50 per ad per
week additional.

This newspaper will not be responsible for more thanone Incorrect Insertion of any advertisement.
DEADLINE!

SECTION C • WEDNESDAY AT 5:00 P.M,
SECTION D • THURSDAY AT 9:00 A.M.

OF EACH WEEK'S PUBLICATION

(Phone Numbers Count As One Word!

9\
CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING RATES

38c per word per week - 1 or 2 times
32c per word per week - 3 or more times

11 word minimum
1 Time 2 Times
4.18 8.36
4.56 9.12
4.94 9.88
5.32 10.64
5.70 11.40
6.08 12.16
6.46 12.92
6.84 13.68
7.22 14.44
7.60 15.20

6B White Compact Diesel,
2o' Fa,,bed with Winch.

CONSTRUCTION Good Hay Truck $l5OO
EQUIPMENT CAT 977 H Loader Under-

carriage is Over 80%, Can
Go Right to Work $B7OO,
JD 450 C Dozer in Good
Condition, 6-Way Blade

REDUCED Case 680 G $14,500, Hy Hoe Bad
backhoe, Ser #9136106, Diesel Power in Good Con
rebuilt engine, plumb for dition $41,700 Call Week
hammer 717-345-4882 days After 6PM

(215)322-7612

FORKLIFTS
2,0001015,000 LB

$l,OOO TO $12,000
GAS/LP-DIESEL-ELECTRIC

Cushion-Pneumatic-Rough Terrain
New Komatsu Forklifts Available

PA INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
(610) 326-7090

Lancaster Farming
i E Main St

Ephrata Pa 17522
717-394-3047

or Utitz
717-626-1164

FAX 717-733-6058

PHONE HOURS
Mon lues.
Wad I Fri

lam to 5 p m-
Thurs

7am to 5 p m

OFFICE HOURS
Mon thru Fn

• am to 5 p m

Tha following catagorlaa I
•ra availabla for your *

elaaaltlad advancing ■tn Sacllon D Daadllna- I
Thuraday morning at t of B
•ach waaka publication B

1* Farm Equlpmant ma
2' Farm Eq Wanlad B

Tha following eatagorlaa |
ara availabla In your _

elaaaltlad advartialng In B
Saetlon C. Daadlina- B

Wadnaaday aftarnoon at 5 B
of aaeh waak'a publication *

la*ConatructlonEqulpmant r
3'Slloa and Unfoadara

an**4- and Suppllas I
5- Equlpmanl H
9- Equlpmanl m
7-Uvaatoek Equlpmanl I
1-CaUla ■•a-Exotle Anlmala |
••Horaaa A Mulaa m10- A Ooala I

11- ■12-Artificial Braadlng ■13- Eq. A Suppliaa m
14- A Suppliaa I
14a-Ratl(aa ■
15- A Saad I
16- B
17- ■
18- A Vagalablta I
19- I
20- A Cardan |
21- Ollarad m22- Work I
23- Wantad ■
24-Sliuallona Wantad
2s-Bualnaaa Opportunltlaa
26-
27-
21-Lott
29-
30-
31-
32-
32a-Anllquaa
33- Vahlclaa
34-
35- A Trallara
31-Rtal Eatata

startin'

Name

Stale.

3 Times

10.56
11.52
12.48
13.44
14.40
15.36
16.32
17.28
18.24
19.20


