## Top Crawford DHIA Cows By Protein For June 1994

The top producing cows by protein in Crawford DHIA for June are as follows:

					ł	PRO-	ŧ		CLEON LIVINGSTON								
OWNER - COW'S NAME	BREED	λGE	DAYS	NILK	PROT	TEIN	FAT	FAT	13	GR-H	4-9	305	22,876	3.6	822	3.6	819
NORRELL FARMS									<i>.</i> 5	GR-H	3-1	305	23,964	3.4	813	3.7	896
TABBY	RH	7-10	305	28,544	3.4	970	3.8	1098	DENNIS B HALFAST								
TIDY	RH	6-11	305	31,197	3.0	948	4.1	1266	HOLLY	RH	4-5	305	25,970	3.2	820	3.9	1010
BERYL	RH	3-7	305	25,814	3.1	800	4.0	1028	DAZZLE	RH	3-9	305	22,466	3.6	808	4.0	907
LEIGH	RH	4-5	305	24,218	3.2	780	3.9	942	DEDĒ	RH	4-2	305	24,942	3.1	784	3.6	904
ROXANN	RH	4-5	305	22,015	3.5	773	3.8	836	BRYAN R MC CURDY								
JEFFREY RANEY				•					ANGEL	RH	9-8	305	26,955	3.0	813	4.0	1069
ANGELA	RH	4-1	305	29,731	3.3	970	3.1	930	HART PARN								
RYND HOME FARMS				•					58	RH	4-3	305	26,164	3.0	7 <del>9</del> 8	3.6	948
LAD	RH	4-0	305	25,288	3.4	850	4.2	1055	James Custrad								
ALISA	RH	3-4	296	•	3.6	789	4.1	911	JUBILE	RH	6-9	305	25,933	3.0	788	<b>3.1</b> ,	794
LINDY	RH	8-3	305	24,206	3.2	780	4.0	964	CLARK S DUNCAN								
RONALD KALINOWSKI				•					FIGID	GR-H	4-11	289	24,823	3.2	787	3.2	794
RACHAE	RH	4-2	305	26,913	3.1	828	3.9	1045	ORANGE BUCKET LPFINC								
MANDY	GR-H	2-11	304	26,643	3.0	805	3.1	822	14	RH	3-1	305	20,892	3.7	775	4.5	932

## Learn Causes Of Poor Plant Health

UNIVERSITY PARK (Centre Co.) - If you have bad luck growing garden or landscape plants, you may think you simply lack the proverbial "green thumb.

But if you know the causes of poor plant health, you can take steps to avoid or correct them, said an expert in Penn State's College of Agricultural Sciences.

"Diseases are only one cause of poor plant growth, said Dr. Gary Moorman, associate professor of plant pathology. "When diagnosing plant problems, all the possible causes of poor or abnormal

33-Recreational Vehicles

Trucks & Trailers

36-Real Estate

growth must be considered."

Several factors can cause poor seed germination. "If you don't get good seed emergence, soil conditions may be too wet or too dry, or temperatures may be too hot or cold," said Moorman.

"When temperature and moisture are good, poor germination can result from soil compaction, planting at the wrong depth, applying too much fertilizer close to the seed, or planting old seed.

"If seedlings emerge and appear normal but don't grow, this may be caused by inadequate lilght, insufficient nutrients or cool tem-

peratures," Moorman said. "Swollen, twisted or distorted seedlings may be the result of mite feeding injury or herbicides in the soil. Excessive fertilizer or pesticide spraying can cause leaf tip burn."

With established plants, some conditions can cause a variety of symptoms, said Moorman. "For instance, low fertility or a nutrient deficiency can cause leaves to grow poorly, become brittle, turn yellow or display a mosaic pattern of light and dark green.

Symptoms of overfertilization include yellow, wilted or fallen leaves, dead leaf tips and margins,

dead stem tips, and limp, dark-colored roots.

Some plant health problems can result from the use of pesticides. "Sometimes our efforts to protect plants from pests actually harm the plants," said Moorman. "It's important to apply pesticides properly, for the plant's health and your own."

Some signs of pesticide injury are dead or yellow spots or flecks on leaves, a mosaic pattern of dark and light green on leaves, dead leaf tips or margins, fallen leaves, and dead stem tips.

"Be sure that the pesticide

you're using is intended for the plants and pests you're dealing with," Moorman said. "And always read and follow all directions and safety precautions on the

Proper amounts of water also are important to plant health. Overwatering can cause yellow, wilted or fallen leaves, rotted stems at the soil line and limp, and dark-colored roots. Underwatering may lead to dead leaf tips and margins, wilted leaves, and dead stem tips.

## Löök 3 New Categories available now for classified ads A 14a Ratites 32a Antiques Exotic Animals

Lancaster Ferming 1 E Main St Ephrata Pa 17522 717-394-3047 or Luitz	CLASSIFI	ED AD OR	DER	BLAN	IK		
717-626-1164 FAX 717-733-6058 PHONE HOURS Mon Tues, Wed & Fri & em to 5 pm Thurs 7 em to 5 pm	MAIL TO: LANCASTER FA P.O. Box 609, Ephrata  NOTE: Please do not us Mail Box Market Ads, se with Mailbox Markets	RMING PLEAS DEPT. A DI	IF YOU WA	UR CLASSIFIEI ANT TO ADVER X IN OUR PAPI	TISE		1
OFFICE HOURS				<del>~~~~</del>	•••••		
am to 5 pm	Address		}			ERTISIN	
The following categories are available for your classified advertising	City	State		38¢ per wo 32¢ per wo	rd per wee	k - 3 or mo	
in Section D Deadline-	Zıp	_Phone ()	{	Words	11 Word 1 Time	minimum 2 Times	3 Time
Thursday morning at 9 of each weeks publication	Please publish my_	word adtimes	s {	up to 11	4.18	8.36	10.5
1- Farm Equipment 2- Farm Eq Wanted		issue Classify ui		12	4.56	9.12	11.5
The following categories	#   enclose_		<b> </b>	13	4.94	9.88	12.4
are available in your		answers coming to a bo	}	14	5.32	10.64	13.4
classified advertising in Section C. Deadline-	number, c/o Lancaster	Farming: \$1.50 per ad p	er {	15	5.70	11.40	14.4
Wednesday afternoon at 5 of each week's publication	week additional.	ot be responsible for more		16	6.08	12.16	15.3
1a-Construction Equipment	one incorrect insertion	of any advertisement.	tnan {	17 18	6.46 6.84	12.92 13.68	16.3 17.2
3-Silos and Unloaders 4-Building and Supplies		ADLINES:	ı }	19	7.22	14.44	18.2
5-Grain Equipment 6-Dairy Equipment		DNESDAY AT 5:00 P.M.	{	20	7.60	15.20	19.2
7-Livestock Equipment		HURSDAY AT 9:00 A.M.	{				
8-Cattle 8a-Exotic Animala		EEK'S PUBLICATION	`	~~~~~	~~~~~		~~~~
9-Horses & Mules 10-Sheep & Goats			,				
11-Swine	1	2			4		5
12-Artificial Breeding 13-Hog Eq. & Supplies			_				_
14-Poultry & Suppiles 14s-Ratites	6	7			9		10
15-Feed & Seed	·	,	Ì		,		10
16-Fertilizer 17-Plants	11	12	1	<del></del>	14		15
18-Fruits & Vegetables 19-Nursery	••	12	•	3	14		13
20-Lawn & Garden		17					
21-Services Offered 22-Custom Work	16	17	1	8	19		20∙
23-Help Wanted 24-Situations Wanted							
25-Business Opportunities	21	22	2	3	24		25
26-Household 27-Pets							
28-Lost 29-Found	26	27	2	8	29		30
30-Computers							
31-Notice 32-Miscellaneous	31	32	3	3	34		35
32s-Antiques 33-Recreational Vehicles						•	

38

(Phone Numbers Count As One Word)

39

40



REDUCED Case 680G backhoe, Ser #9136106, rebuilt engine, plumb for hammer 717-345-4882

68 White Compact Diesel, 20' Faltbed with Winch, Good Hay Truck \$1500 CAT 977H Loader Undercarriage is Over 80%, Can Go Right to Work \$8700, JD 450C Dozer in Good Condition, 6-Way Blade \$14,500, Hy Hoe Back Diesel Power in Good Con-dition \$41,700 Call Week-days After 6 P M (215)322-7612

## **FORKLIFTS**

2,000 TO 15,000 LB \$1,000 TO \$12,000 GAS/LP-DIESEL-ELECTRIC **Cushion-Pneumatic-Rough Terrain New Komatsu Forklifts Available** PA INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT (610) 326-7090

